

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

(In chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18997/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2005 in WP No. 2333/1991 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK BY CHAIRMAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASTAMIJA DASH

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.1.2.2006)

Date: 12/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr.Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr.Yashraj Deora, Adv.

Mr.Mannoj Mehta, Adv.

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since the parties in the present SLP are cross parties in another special leave petition i.e.

SLP(C)No.23155/05, with which the instant matter has been tagged, service is deemed to have been

complete.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master