

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18997/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2005 in WP No. 2333/1991 of
the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK BY CHAIRMAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASTAMIJA DASH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.23155 of 2005
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 22/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
(in SLP(C) 18997/05) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
Mr. Gulshan Sharma,Adv.
for M/S. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.(in SLP(C) 23155/05) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra,Adv.
Mrs. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
(in SLP(C) 23155/05) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
Mr. Gulshan Sharma,Adv.
for M/S. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAfter hearing learned counsel for the parties at length, the
Court reserved its judgment.(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER